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Cres - Gradevinsko, 608 m2, Cres, 5 fl

Kfristian Sobol

Kristian

Sobol

T.0.P.A. SOBOL

Selling and renting
http://www.sobol-nekretnine.hr/
Croatia

Primorsko-goranska Zupanija
Rijeka

51000

Zagrebacka 16/11

+385 98 629 271

+385 98 629 271

T.0.P.A. “ SOBOL”
Zagrebacka 16/11,

51000 Rijeka

Croatia

Tel: +385 98 629 271
434/2009
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Cres - Gradevinsko, 608 m2
63.)
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608 m?
110,000.00 €
03.07.2024

Croatia

Primorsko-goranska Zupanija
Cres

Cres

51557
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